No
4
10
12
15
22
38
40
74
75

Paperclix Jersey Rally 2010 Trophy Rally

Final
Crew Car
JEREMY BAUDAINS/ JAMES OLLIVRO FORD ESCORT MK 2
KEVIN GELL/ PAUL WOOSNAM MITSUBISHI EVOLUTION
ANDY CORNER / ADE CAMP PEUGEQOT 205
JOHN LE NOA/ BRUCE ROBINSON FORD ESCORT
STEWART BARROW/ GARRY TOY FORD ESCORT RS 2000
RICHARD LE MARQUAND/ TREVOR RABET FORD FOCUS RS
DAVID PRICE/ NEIL OSMAND SUBARU IMPREZA
JOHN ROBERT/ GARY ROBERT FORD ESCORT RS
MARTIN YOUNG / ANDY DE LISLE HONDA CIVIC

There are 9 entries, and 9 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

These results became Final on Saturday 9th October 2010 at 18:46 BST

Entry List

CC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor
2100 D
2300 E
1900 FWD?2
2100
1998
1998
1994
1993
1596

W O mMm T O O
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Paperclix Jersey Rally 2010 Trophy Rally

Final Individual Times in Position Order to MC 8
Car Cls Crew 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
4 D JEREMY 3:22.8 3:35.8 3:07.7 3:29.5 3:05.9 3:25.9 3:02.8 3:23.4 3:34.3 1:12.0 3:30.0 1:12.2 3:26.3 1:11.9 3:24.4 1:1.
BAUDAINS/
JAMES
OLLIVRO
12 FWD2 ANDY 3:21.2 3:36.6 3:14.0 3:34.4 3:10.5 3:30.5 3:07.9 3:28.8 3:49.1 1:15.6 3:34.5 1:16.2 3:31.0 1:14.6 3:32.7 1:1!
CORNER/
ADE CAMP
22 C STEWART 3:32.3 3:37.5 3:19.8 3:35.4 3:16.7 3:31.1 3:14.7 3:29.3 3:39.3 1:16.5 3:33.7 1:18.6 3:33.0 1:16.1 3:29.6 1:1!
BARROW/
GARRY
TOY
Car 22 Penalty detail
15 D JOHNLE  3:20.6 3:42.2 3:17.4 3:35.0 3:11.4 3:37.5 3:09.0 3:31.3 3:47.6 1:16.9 3:55.8 1:19.5 3:40.3 1:17.4 3:38.5 1:1f
NOA/
BRUCE
ROBINSON
40 E DAVID 3:38.5 3:53.1 3:30.7 3:51.1 3:27.7 3:49.8 3:27.4 3:49.8 3:56.2 1:26.1 3:47.3 1:24.7 3:45.4 1:22.5 3:43.4 1:2
PRICE/
NEIL
OSMAND
These Competitors have not completed a Stage yet
75 B MARTIN
YOUNG /
ANDY DE
LISLE
>
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Platons North  Platons North  Platons North  Platons  North  Trinity St Trinity St Trinity St Trinity
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 John 26 John 28 John 30
2.61 2.90 2.61 2.90 2.61 2.90 2.61 2.90 2.87 25 2.87 27 2.87 29 2.87
miles miles miles miles miles miles miles miles miles 1.05 miles 1.05 miles 1.05 miles
miles miles miles

These results became Final on Saturday 9th October 2010 at 18:46 BST
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Paperclix Jersey Rally 2010 Trophy Rally

Final Individual Times in Starting Order to MC 8

Car Cls Crew 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
JEREMY 3:22.8 3:35.8 3:07.7 3:29.5 3:05.9 3:25.9 3:02.8 3:23.4 3:34.3 1:12.0 3:30.0 1:12.2 3:26.3 1:11.9 3:24.4 1:
BAUDAINS/
JAMES
OLLIVRO
KEVIN
GELL/ PAUL
WOOSNAM
ANDY
CORNER/
ADE CAMP
JOHN LE
NOA/
BRUCE
ROBINSON
STEWART
BARROW/
GARRY TOY

10 E 3:23.0 3:46.8 3:12.1 4:16.9 3:08.8 3:37.1 3:06.0 3:39.4

12 FWD2 3:21.2 3:36.6 3:14.0 3:34.4 3:10.5 3:30.5 3:07.9 3:28.8 3:49.1 1:15.6 3:34.5 1:16.2 3:31.0 1:14.6 3:32.7 1:

15 D 3:20.6 3:42.2 3:17.4 3:35.0 3:11.4 3:37.5 3:09.0 3:31.3 3:47.6 1:16.9 3:55.8 1:19.5 3:40.3 1:17.4 3:38.5 1:

22 c 3:32.3 3:37.5 3:19.8 3:35.4 3:16.7 3:31.1 3:14.7 3:29.3 3:39.3 1:16.5 3:33.7 1:18.6 3:33.0 1:16.1 3:29.6 1:

Car 22 Penalty det:
38 D RICHARD LE
MARQUAND/
TREVOR
RABET
DAVID
PRICE/ NEIL
OSMAND
JOHN
ROBERT/
GARY
ROBERT
MARTIN
YOUNG /
ANDY DE
LISLE

3:54.7 4:12.4 6:10.6

40 E 3:38.5 3:53.1 3:30.7 3:51.1 3:27.7 3:49.8 3:27.4 3:49.8 3:56.2 1:26.1 3:47.3 1:24.7 3:45.4 1:225 3:43.4 1:

74 c

75 B

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage
16
Platons
16
2.61
miles

Stage
17
North
17
2.90
miles

Stage
18
Platons
18
2.61
miles

Stage
19
North
19
2.90
miles

Stage
20
Platons
20
2.61
miles

Stage
21
North
21
2.90
miles

Stage
22
Platons
22
2.61
miles

Stage
23
North
23
2.90
miles

These results became Final on Saturday 9th October 2010 at 18:46 BST
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Stage
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Trinity
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1.05
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Stage
28
Trinity
28
2.87
miles

Stage
29
St

John
29

1.05
miles

Stage
30
Trinity
30
2.87
miles

St
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Paperclix Jersey Rally 2010 Trophy Rally
in Class Order to MC 8

Final  Individual Times
Car Cls Crew 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Class B
75 B MARTIN
YOUNG /
ANDY DE
LISLE
Class C
22 C STEWART 3:32.3 3:37.5 3:19.8 3:35.4 3:16.7 3:31.1 3:14.7 3:29.3 3:39.3
BARROW/
GARRY
TOY
Class D
4 D JEREMY 3:22.8 3:35.8 3:07.7 3:29.5 3:05.9 3:25.9 3:02.8 3:23.4 3:34.3
BAUDAINS/
JAMES
OLLIVRO
15 D JOHN LE 3:20.6 3:42.2 3:17.4 3:35.0 3:11.4 3:37.5 3:09.0 3:31.3 3:47.6
NOA/
BRUCE
ROBINSON
Class E
40 E DAVID 3:38.5 3:53.1 3:30.7 3:51.1 3:27.7 3:49.8 3:27.4 3:49.8 3:56.2
PRICE/
NEIL
OSMAND
Class FWD2
12 FWD2 ANDY 3:21.2 3:36.6 3:14.0 3:34.4 3:10.5 3:30.5 3:07.9 3:28.8 3:49.1
CORNER /
ADE CAMP

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Platons North  Platons North  Platons  North  Platons  North
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

2.61 2.90 2.61 2.90 2.61 2.90 2.61 2.90
miles miles miles miles miles miles miles miles

These results became Final on Saturday 9th October 2010 at 18:46 BST

Stage
24
Trinity
24
2.87
miles

Stage
25
St

John
25

1.05
miles

25

26 27 28 29 30

1:16.5 3:33.7 1:18.6 3:33.0 1:16.1 3:29.6 1:1!

Car 22 Penalty detail

1:12.0 3:30.0 1:12.2 3:26.3 1:11.9 3:24.4 1:1

1:16.9 3:55.8 1:19.5 3:40.3 1:17.4 3:38.5 1:1

1:26.1 3:47.3 1:24.7 3:45.4 1:22.5 3:43.4 1:2

1:15.6 3:34.5 1:16.2 3:31.0 1:14.6 3:32.7 1:1!

Stage
26
Trinity
26
2.87
miles

Stage Stage Stage Stage
27 28 29 30
St Trinity St Trinity

John 28 John 30
27 2.87 29 2.87

1.05 miles 1.05 miles
miles miles

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Si

Ji


https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Paperclix Jersey Rally 2010 Trophy Rally

Final Overall Results in Position Order to MC 8

Total Cls OI/A Diff from Diff from

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos Leader car ahead
4 D JEREMY BAUDAINS/ JAMES OLLIVRO FORD ESCORT MK 2 45:17.8 1
12 FWD2 ANDY CORNER /ADE CAMP PEUGEOT 205 46:32.7 1 2 +1:14.9 +1:14.9
22 C  STEWART BARROW/ GARRY TOY FORD ESCORT RS 2000 47:29.5 1 3 +2:11.7 +0:56.8
15 D JOHN LE NOA/ BRUCE ROBINSON FORD ESCORT 47:36.7 2 4  +2:18.9 +0:07.2
40 E  DAVID PRICE/ NEIL OSMAND SUBARU IMPREZA 50:17.3 1 5 +4:59.5 +2:40.6

These results became Final on Saturday 9th October 2010 at 18:46 BST
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Paperclix Jersey Rally 2010 Trophy Rally
Final Overall Results in Starting Order to MC 8

Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
4 D JEREMY BAUDAINS/ JAMES OLLIVRO FORD ESCORT MK 2 45:17.8 1 1
10 E  KEVIN GELL/ PAUL WOOSNAM MITSUBISHI EVOLUTION 28:10.1
12 FWD2 ANDY CORNER /ADE CAMP PEUGEOT 205 46:32.7
15 D JOHN LE NOA/ BRUCE ROBINSON FORD ESCORT 47:36.7 2 4
22 C  STEWART BARROW/ GARRY TOY FORD ESCORT RS 2000 47:29.5
38 D RICHARD LE MARQUAND/ TREVOR RABET FORD FOCUS RS 14:17.7
40 E DAVID PRICE/ NEIL OSMAND SUBARU IMPREZA 50:17.3 1 5

These results became Final on Saturday 9th October 2010 at 18:46 BST
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Paperclix Jersey Rally 2010 Trophy Rally
Final Overall Results in Class Order to MC 8

Total Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos

Class C
22 C  STEWART BARROW/ GARRY TOY FORD ESCORT RS 2000 47:29.5 1 3

Class D
4 D JEREMY BAUDAINS/ JAMES OLLIVRO FORD ESCORT MK 2 45:17.8 1 1

15 D JOHN LE NOA/ BRUCE ROBINSON FORD ESCORT 47:36.7 2
Class E

40 E DAVID PRICE/ NEIL OSMAND SUBARU IMPREZA 50:17.3 1 5
Class FWD2

12 FWD2 ANDY CORNER /ADE CAMP PEUGEOT 205 46:32.7 1 2

These results became Final on Saturday 9th October 2010 at 18:46 BST
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Stage 16
Platons 16
2.61 miles

Posn Car Time
15 3:20.6
12 3:21.2
4 3:22.8
10 3:23.0
22 3:32.3
40 3:38.5
38 3:54.7

~N o o b~ WP

Stage 17

Car
4
12
22
15
10
40
38

Time
3:35.8
3:36.6
3:37.5
3:42.2
3:46.8
3:563.1
4:12.4

Stage 18
North 17 Platons 18
2.90 miles 2.61 miles

Car
4
10
12
15
22
40
38

Time
3:07.7
3:12.1
3:14.0
3:17.4
3:19.8
3:30.7
6:10.6

Paperclix Jersey Rally 2010 Trophy Rally
to MC 8

Final

Stage 19

Car
4
12
15
22
40
10

Time
3:295
3:34.4
3:35.0
3:35.4
3:51.1
4:16.9

Position on each Stage

Stage 20
North 19 Platons 20
2.90 miles 2.61 miles

Car
4
10
12
15
22
40

Time
3:05.9
3:08.8
3:10.5
3:11.4
3:16.7
3:27.7

Stage 21

Car
4
12
22
10
15
40

These results became Final on Saturday 9th October 2010 at 18:46 BST

Stage 22
North 21 Platons 22
2.90 miles 2.61 miles

Time Car

3:25.9
3:30.5
3:31.1
3:37.1
3:37.5
3:49.8

4
10
12
15
22
40

Time
3:02.8
3:06.0
3:07.9
3:09.0
3:14.7
3:27.4

Stage 23
North 23

Car
4
12
22
15
10
40

Stage 24
Trinity 24 St John 25
2.90 miles 2.87 miles 1.05 miles

Time Car

3:23.4
3:28.8
3:29.3
3:31.3
3:394
3:49.8

4
22
15
12
40
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Stage 25

Time Car

3:34.3
3:39.3
3:47.6
3:49.1
3:56.2

4
12
22
15
40

Time
1:12.0
1:15.6
1:16.5
1:16.9
1:26.1
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Paperclix Jersey Rally 2010 Trophy Rally
Final Position after each Stage to MC 8

Stage 16  Stage 17 Stage 18 Stage 19 Stage 20 Stage 21 Stage 22 Stage 23 Stage 24 S
Platons 16 North 17 Platons 18 North 19 Platons 20 North 21 Platons 22 North 23 Trinity 24 St
2.61 miles 2.90 miles 2.61 miles 2.90 miles 2.61 miles 2.90 miles 2.61 miles 2.90 miles 2.87 miles 1.(

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car
15 3:20.6 12 6:57.8 4 10:06.3 4 13:35.8 4 16:41.7 4 20:07.6 4 23:104 4 26:33.8 4 30:081 4
12 3:21.2 4 6:558.6 12 10:11.8 12 13:46.2 12 16:56.7 12 20:27.2 12 23:35.1 12 27:03.9 12 30:53.0 12
4 3:228 15 7:02.8 15 10:20.2 15 13:55.2 15 17:06.6 15 20:44.1 15 23:53.1 15 27:24.4 15 31:12.0 15
10 3:23.0 10 7:09.8 10 10:21.9 22 14:05.0 10 17:47.6 22 21:22.8 22 24:37.5 22 28:06.8 22 31:46.1 22
22 3:32.3 22 7:09.8 22 10:29.6 10 14:38.8 22 17:51.7 10 21:24.7 40 25:38.3 40 29:28.1 40 33:24.3 4C
40 3:38.5 40 7:31.6 40 11:02.3 40 14:53.4 40 18:21.1 40 22:10.9

38 3:54.7 38 8:.07.1

~N o o b~ WP

These results became Final on Saturday 9th October 2010 at 18:46 BST
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Paperclix Jersey Rally 2010 Trophy Rally
Final Awards toMC 8

Award No Crew Car

These results became Final on Saturday 9th October 2010 at 18:46 BST
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Paperclix Jersey Rally 2010 Trophy Rally
Final Retirements in Starting Order to MC 8

Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Penalty Total Pos Pos

10 E KEVINGELL/ 3:23.0 3:46.8 3:12.1 4:16.9 3:08.8 3:37.1 3:06.0 3:39.4 Retired
PAUL
WOOSNAM

38 D RICHARD LE 3:54.7 4:12.4 6:10.6 Retired
MARQUAND/
TREVOR
RABET

74 C JOHN Retired
ROBERT/
GARY
ROBERT

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Platons North  Platons North  Platons North  Platons  North  Trinity St Trinity St Trinity St Trinity
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 John 26 John 28 John 30

2.61 2.90 2.61 2.90 2.61 2.90 2.61 2.90 2.87 25 2.87 27 2.87 29 2.87
miles miles miles miles miles miles miles miles miles 1.05 miles 1.05 miles 1.05 miles

miles miles miles

These results became Final on Saturday 9th October 2010 at 18:46 BST
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