Final

Entry List

No	Crew	Car	CC	Class	Club	Entrant/Sponsor
4	JEREMY BAUDAINS/ JAMES OLLIVRO	FORD ESCORT MK 2	2100	D		
10	KEVIN GELL/ PAUL WOOSNAM	MITSUBISHI EVOLUTION	2300	Е		
12	ANDY CORNER / ADE CAMP	PEUGEOT 205	1900	FWD2		
15	JOHN LE NOA/ BRUCE ROBINSON	FORD ESCORT	2100	D		
22	STEWART BARROW/ GARRY TOY	FORD ESCORT RS 2000	1998	С		
38	RICHARD LE MARQUAND/ TREVOR RABET	FORD FOCUS RS	1998	D		
40	DAVID PRICE/ NEIL OSMAND	SUBARU IMPREZA	1994	Е		
74	JOHN ROBERT/ GARY ROBERT	FORD ESCORT RS	1993	С		
75	MARTIN YOUNG / ANDY DE LISLE	HONDA CIVIC	1596	В		

There are 9 entries, and 9 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

These results became Final on Saturday 9th October 2010 at 18:46 BST

 $Copyright @ {\color{red} \underline{rallies.info}} \ 2024 \cdot email {\color{red} \underline{rallies@rallies.info}} \ or \ phone \ Matthew \ on \ 07970 \ 264094.$

Final Individual Times in Position Order to MC 8

Car	Cls	Crew	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
4	D	JEREMY BAUDAINS/ JAMES OLLIVRO	3:22.8	3:35.8	3:07.7	3:29.5	3:05.9	3:25.9	3:02.8	3:23.4	3:34.3	1:12.0	3:30.0	1:12.2	3:26.3	1:11.9	3:24.4	1:12
12	FWD2	ANDY CORNER / ADE CAMP	3:21.2	3:36.6	3:14.0	3:34.4	3:10.5	3:30.5	3:07.9	3:28.8	3:49.1	1:15.6	3:34.5	1:16.2	3:31.0	1:14.6	3:32.7	1:1!
22	С	STEWART BARROW/ GARRY TOY	3:32.3	3:37.5	3:19.8	3:35.4	3:16.7	3:31.1	3:14.7	3:29.3	3:39.3	1:16.5	3:33.7	1:18.6	3:33.0	1:16.1	3:29.6	1:1!
															(Car 22 F	enalty o	letail
15	D	JOHN LE NOA/ BRUCE ROBINSON	3:20.6	3:42.2	3:17.4	3:35.0	3:11.4	3:37.5	3:09.0	3:31.3	3:47.6	1:16.9	3:55.8	1:19.5	3:40.3	1:17.4	3:38.5	1:10
40	E	DAVID PRICE/ NEIL OSMAND	3:38.5	3:53.1	3:30.7	3:51.1	3:27.7	3:49.8	3:27.4	3:49.8	3:56.2	1:26.1	3:47.3	1:24.7	3:45.4	1:22.5	3:43.4	1:23
Γhes	e Com	petitors have	not co	mpleted	l a Stag	je yet												
75	В	MARTIN YOUNG / ANDY DE LISLE																
imas	chown	like this are r	otional	or nenal	icad													>
11163	SIIOWII	ince triis are r	iotioriai	or perial	iseu													
Sta 10 Plate	6	Stage Stag 17 18 North Plato		tage 19 orth I	Stage 20 Platons	Stag 21 North	2	22	Stage 23 North	Stage 24 Trinity	Stag 25 St	e Sta 2 Trir	6	27	Stage 28 Trinity	Stage 29 St	Stag 30 Trinit	

These results became Final on Saturday 9th October 2010 at 18:46 BST

19

16

2.61

miles

17

2.90

miles

18

2.61 2.90

miles miles

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 · email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

24

John

25

miles

26

2.87

1.05 miles

30

miles

2.87

J١

1

28

2.87

1.05 miles

John

29

1.05

miles

John

27

miles

20 21 22 23 24 2.61 2.90 2.61 2.90 2.87

miles miles miles miles

Final Individual Times in Starting Order to MC 8

Car	Cls	Crew	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
4		JEREMY BAUDAINS/ JAMES OLLIVRO			3:07.7													1:
10	E	KEVIN GELL/ PAUL WOOSNAM	3:23.0	3:46.8	3:12.1	4:16.9	3:08.8	3:37.1	3:06.0	3:39.4								
12	FWD2	ANDY CORNER / ADE CAMP	3:21.2	3:36.6	3:14.0	3:34.4	3:10.5	3:30.5	3:07.9	3:28.8	3:49.1	1:15.6	3:34.5	1:16.2	3:31.0	1:14.6	3:32.7	1:
15	D	JOHN LE NOA/ BRUCE ROBINSON	3:20.6	3:42.2	3:17.4	3:35.0	3:11.4	3:37.5	3:09.0	3:31.3	3:47.6	1:16.9	3:55.8	1:19.5	3:40.3	1:17.4	3:38.5	1:
22	С	STEWART BARROW/ GARRY TOY	3:32.3	3:37.5	3:19.8	3:35.4	3:16.7	3:31.1	3:14.7	3:29.3	3:39.3	1:16.5	3:33.7	1:18.6	3:33.0	1:16.1	3:29.6	1:
															(Car 22 P	enalty o	let
38	D	RICHARD LE MARQUAND/ TREVOR RABET	3:54.7	4:12.4	6:10.6													
40	E	DAVID PRICE/ NEIL OSMAND	3:38.5	3:53.1	3:30.7	3:51.1	3:27.7	3:49.8	3:27.4	3:49.8	3:56.2	1:26.1	3:47.3	1:24.7	3:45.4	1:22.5	3:43.4	1:
74	С	JOHN ROBERT/ GARY ROBERT																
75	В	MARTIN YOUNG / ANDY DE LISLE																

Times shown *like this* are notional or penalised

Stage	Stage	Stage	St												
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	•
Platons	North	Platons	North	Platons	North	Platons	North	Trinity	St	Trinity	St	Trinity	St	Trinity	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	John	26	John	28	John	30	J١
2.61	2.90	2.61	2.90	2.61	2.90	2.61	2.90	2.87	25	2.87	27	2.87	29	2.87	•
miles	miles	miles	miles	miles	miles	miles	miles	miles	1.05	miles	1.05	miles	1.05	miles	1
									miles		miles		miles		m

These results became Final on Saturday 9th October 2010 at 18:46 BST

Eliza a I	Localitation of Time and	in Olana Ondan	4- 140 0
Final	Individual Times	in Class Order	to MC 8

Car	Cls	Crew	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
Clas	ss B																	
75	В	MARTIN YOUNG / ANDY DE LISLE																
Clas	ss C																	
22	С	STEWART BARROW/ GARRY TOY	3:32.3	3:37.5	3:19.8	3:35.4	3:16.7	3:31.1	3:14.7	3:29.3	3:39.3	1:16.5	3:33.7	1:18.6	3:33.0	1:16.1	3:29.6	1:1
															(Car 22 F	Penalty o	letai
Clas	ss D																	
4	D	JEREMY BAUDAINS/ JAMES OLLIVRO	3:22.8	3:35.8	3:07.7	3:29.5	3:05.9	3:25.9	3:02.8	3:23.4	3:34.3	1:12.0	3:30.0	1:12.2	3:26.3	1:11.9	3:24.4	1:1:
15	D	JOHN LE NOA/ BRUCE ROBINSON	3:20.6	3:42.2	3:17.4	3:35.0	3:11.4	3:37.5	3:09.0	3:31.3	3:47.6	1:16.9	3:55.8	1:19.5	3:40.3	1:17.4	3:38.5	1:10
Clas	ss E																	
40	Е	DAVID PRICE/ NEIL OSMAND	3:38.5	3:53.1	3:30.7	3:51.1	3:27.7	3:49.8	3:27.4	3:49.8	3:56.2	1:26.1	3:47.3	1:24.7	3:45.4	1:22.5	3:43.4	1:2:
Clas	s FWD2	2																
12	FWD2	ANDY CORNER / ADE CAMP	3:21.2	3:36.6	3:14.0	3:34.4	3:10.5	3:30.5	3:07.9	3:28.8	3:49.1	1:15.6	3:34.5	1:16.2	3:31.0	1:14.6	3:32.7	1:1
4																		•

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage	Stage	Stage	St												
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	;
Platons	North	Platons	North	Platons	North	Platons	North	Trinity	St	Trinity	St	Trinity	St	Trinity	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	John	26	John	28	John	30	J١
2.61	2.90	2.61	2.90	2.61	2.90	2.61	2.90	2.87	25	2.87	27	2.87	29	2.87	;
miles	miles	miles	miles	miles	miles	miles	miles	miles	1.05	miles	1.05	miles	1.05	miles	1
									miles		miles		miles		m

These results became Final on Saturday 9th October 2010 at 18:46 BST

 $Copyright @ \underline{rallies.info} \ 2024 \cdot email \ \underline{rallies.@rallies.info} \ or \ phone \ Matthew \ on \ 07970 \ 264094.$

Final Overall Results in Position Order to MC 8

				Total	Cls	O/A	Diff from	Diff from
Car	Cls	Crew	Car	Penalty	Pos	Pos	Leader	car ahead
4	D	JEREMY BAUDAINS/ JAMES OLLIVRO	FORD ESCORT MK 2	45:17.8	1	1		
12	FWD2	ANDY CORNER / ADE CAMP	PEUGEOT 205	46:32.7	1	2	+1:14.9	+1:14.9
22	С	STEWART BARROW/ GARRY TOY	FORD ESCORT RS 2000	47:29.5	1	3	+2:11.7	+0:56.8
15	D	JOHN LE NOA/ BRUCE ROBINSON	FORD ESCORT	47:36.7	2	4	+2:18.9	+0:07.2
40	Е	DAVID PRICE/ NEIL OSMAND	SUBARU IMPREZA	50:17.3	1	5	+4:59.5	+2:40.6

These results became Final on Saturday 9th October 2010 at 18:46 BST

 $Copyright @ {\color{red} \underline{rallies.info}}\ 2024 \cdot email {\color{red} \underline{rallies@rallies.info}}\ or\ phone\ Matthew\ on\ 07970\ 264094.$

Final Overall Results in Starting Order to MC 8

				Total	Cls	O/A
Car	Cls	Crew	Car	Penalty	Pos	Pos
4	D	JEREMY BAUDAINS/ JAMES OLLIVRO	FORD ESCORT MK 2	45:17.8	1	1
10	Е	KEVIN GELL/ PAUL WOOSNAM	MITSUBISHI EVOLUTION	28:10.1		
12	FWD2	ANDY CORNER / ADE CAMP	PEUGEOT 205	46:32.7	1	2
15	D	JOHN LE NOA/ BRUCE ROBINSON	FORD ESCORT	47:36.7	2	4
22	С	STEWART BARROW/ GARRY TOY	FORD ESCORT RS 2000	47:29.5	1	3
38	D	RICHARD LE MARQUAND/ TREVOR RABET	FORD FOCUS RS	14:17.7		
40	Е	DAVID PRICE/ NEIL OSMAND	SUBARU IMPREZA	50:17.3	1	5

These results became Final on Saturday 9th October 2010 at 18:46 BST

 $Copyright @ {\color{red} \underline{rallies.info}} \ 2024 \cdot email {\color{red} \underline{rallies@rallies.info}} \ or \ phone \ Matthew \ on \ 07970 \ 264094.$

Final Overall Results in Class Order to MC 8

				Total	Cls	O/A
Car	Cls	Crew	Car	Penalty	Pos	Pos
Clas	s C					
22	С	STEWART BARROW/ GARRY TOY	FORD ESCORT RS 2000	47:29.5	1	3
Clas	s D					
4	D	JEREMY BAUDAINS/ JAMES OLLIVRO	FORD ESCORT MK 2	45:17.8	1	1
15	D	JOHN LE NOA/ BRUCE ROBINSON	FORD ESCORT	47:36.7	2	4
Clas	s E					
40	Е	DAVID PRICE/ NEIL OSMAND	SUBARU IMPREZA	50:17.3	1	5
Clas	s FWD2	2				
12	FWD2	ANDY CORNER / ADE CAMP	PEUGEOT 205	46:32.7	1	2

These results became Final on Saturday 9th October 2010 at 18:46 BST

 $Copyright @ \underline{rallies.info} \ 2024 \cdot email \ \underline{rallies@rallies.info} \ or \ phone \ Matthew \ on \ 07970 \ 264094.$

Final Position on each Stage to MC 8

	Plate	ge 16 ons 16 . miles	No	ge 17 rth 17 miles	Plat	ge 18 ons 18 . miles	Noi	ge 19 rth 19 miles	Plat	ge 20 ons 20 miles	No	ge 21 rth 21 miles	Plat	ge 22 ons 22 . miles	No	ge 23 rth 23 miles	Trir	ge 24 nity 24 ' miles	St J	ge 25 ohn 25 miles
Posn	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time
1	15	3:20.6	4	3:35.8	4	3:07.7	4	3:29.5	4	3:05.9	4	3:25.9	4	3:02.8	4	3:23.4	4	3:34.3	4	1:12.0
2	12	3:21.2	12	3:36.6	10	3:12.1	12	3:34.4	10	3:08.8	12	3:30.5	10	3:06.0	12	3:28.8	22	3:39.3	12	1:15.6
3	4	3:22.8	22	3:37.5	12	3:14.0	15	3:35.0	12	3:10.5	22	3:31.1	12	3:07.9	22	3:29.3	15	3:47.6	22	1:16.5
4	10	3:23.0	15	3:42.2	15	3:17.4	22	3:35.4	15	3:11.4	10	3:37.1	15	3:09.0	15	3:31.3	12	3:49.1	15	1:16.9
5	22	3:32.3	10	3:46.8	22	3:19.8	40	3:51.1	22	3:16.7	15	3:37.5	22	3:14.7	10	3:39.4	40	3:56.2	40	1:26.1
6	40	3:38.5	40	3:53.1	40	3:30.7	10	4:16.9	40	3:27.7	40	3:49.8	40	3:27.4	40	3:49.8				
7	7 38 3:54.7 38 4:12.4 38 6:10.6																			
4)

These results became Final on Saturday 9th October 2010 at 18:46 BST

 $Copyright @ {\color{red} \underline{rallies.info}}\ 2024 \cdot email {\color{red} \underline{rallies@rallies.info}}\ or\ phone\ Matthew\ on\ 07970\ 264094.$

Final Position after each Stage to MC 8

	Plat	ge 16 ons 16 . miles	No	ige 17 rth 17 miles	Pla	age 18 tons 18 1 miles	No	age 19 orth 19 0 miles	Plat	age 20 tons 20 1 miles	No	age 21 orth 21 O miles	Pla	age 22 tons 22 1 miles	No	age 23 orth 23 0 miles	Tri	age 24 nity 24 7 miles	St 1.0
Posn	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car	Time	Car
1	15	3:20.6	12	6:57.8	4	10:06.3	4	13:35.8	4	16:41.7	4	20:07.6	4	23:10.4	4	26:33.8	4	30:08.1	4
2	12	3:21.2	4	6:58.6	12	10:11.8	12	13:46.2	12	16:56.7	12	20:27.2	12	23:35.1	12	27:03.9	12	30:53.0	12
3	4	3:22.8	15	7:02.8	15	10:20.2	15	13:55.2	15	17:06.6	15	20:44.1	15	23:53.1	15	27:24.4	15	31:12.0	15
4	10	3:23.0	10	7:09.8	10	10:21.9	22	14:05.0	10	17:47.6	22	21:22.8	22	24:37.5	22	28:06.8	22	31:46.1	22
5	22	3:32.3	22	7:09.8	22	10:29.6	10	14:38.8	22	17:51.7	10	21:24.7	40	25:38.3	40	29:28.1	40	33:24.3	40
6	40	3:38.5	40	7:31.6	40	11:02.3	40	14:53.4	40	18:21.1	40	22:10.9							
7	7 38 3:54.7 38 8:07.1																		
4																			-

These results became Final on Saturday 9th October 2010 at 18:46 BST

 $Copyright @ {\color{red} \underline{rallies.info}}\ 2024 \cdot email {\color{red} \underline{rallies@rallies.info}}\ or\ phone\ Matthew\ on\ 07970\ 264094.$

Paperclix Jersey Rally 2010 Trophy Rally Final Awards to MC 8

These results became Final on Saturday 9th October 2010 at 18:46 BST

 $Copyright @ {\it rallies.info} \ 2024 \cdot email {\it rallies@rallies.info} \ or \ phone \ Matthew \ on \ 07970 \ 264094.$

Final Retirements in Starting Order to MC 8

																					Cls	O/A
Car	Cls	Crew	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	Penalty	Total	Pos	Pos
10	Е	KEVIN GELL/ PAUL WOOSNAM	3:23.0	3:46.8	3:12.1	4:16.9	3:08.8	3:37.1	3:06.0	3:39.4										Retired		
38	D	RICHARD LE MARQUAND/ TREVOR RABET	3:54.7	4:12.4	6:10.6															Retire	ed	
74	С	JOHN ROBERT/ GARY ROBERT																		Retire	ed	

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage	Stage	Stage	St												
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	;
Platons	North	Platons	North	Platons	North	Platons	North	Trinity	St	Trinity	St	Trinity	St	Trinity	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	John	26	John	28	John	30	Jı
2.61	2.90	2.61	2.90	2.61	2.90	2.61	2.90	2.87	25	2.87	27	2.87	29	2.87	;
miles	miles	miles	miles	miles	miles	miles	miles	miles	1.05	miles	1.05	miles	1.05	miles	1
									miles		miles		miles		m

These results became Final on Saturday 9th October 2010 at 18:46 BST

 $Copyright © \underline{\textit{rallies.info}} \ 2024 \cdot email \ \underline{\textit{rallies.anfo}} \ or \ phone \ Matthew \ on \ 07970 \ 264094.$